1000 COMMERCE CENTER DR ELKTON MD 21921
PHONE : (718).338.1851 FAX : (718).228.1851
Ammo Electric Inc.
GROUNDING
GROUNDING
AMMO ITEM #
CATEGORY
Company:
Job:      #Item:
Notes:
ARBARREL-S
Compression Lugs Splices
Short Barrel
AMMO# WIRE
RANGE
COLOR
CODE
A
(in)
B
(in)
WEIGHT
(lb) INNER MASTER UPC
ARBARREL-8S #8 Red 0.0354 0.0067 0.010 100 1000 837654122679
ARBARREL-6S #6 Blue 0.0394 0.0079 0.011 100 1000 837654122686
ARBARREL-4S #4 Grey 0.0394 0.0098 0.013 100 1000 837654122693
ARBARREL-2S #2 Brown 0.0492 0.0122 0.024 100 1000 837654122709
ARBARREL-1S #1 Green 0.063 0.0154 0.040 50 500 837654122716
ARBARREL-10S 1/0 Pink 0.0689 0.0173 0.046 50 500 837654122723
ARBARREL-20S 2/0 Black 0.0689 0.0193 0.052 50 500 837654122730
ARBARREL-30S 3/0 Orange 0.0748 0.0217 0.062 50 500 837654122747
ARBARREL-40S 4/0 Purple 0.0787 0.0232 0.081 25 250 837654122754
ARBARREL-250S 250 MCM Yellow 0.0827 0.026 0.103 25 250 837654122761
ARBARREL-350S 350 MCM Red 0.0827 0.0276 0.139 20 200 837654122778
ARBARREL-400S 400 MCM Blue 0.0906 0.0299 0.177 10 100 837654122785
ARBARREL-500S 500 MCM Brown 0.0984 0.0327 0.263 10 100 837654122792
ARBARREL-600S 600 MCM Green 0.0984 0.0366 0.338 5 50 837654122808
ARBARREL-750S 750 MCM Black 0.1264 0.0406 0.509 5 50 837654122815
APPLICATIONS
• Suitable for use at voltages up to 35 KV provided connector
is properly taped
• 5 KV is the maximum voltage in all bare splice applications
• Rated for copper conductors
FEATURES
• Color coded
• Tin-plated to provide corrosion
resistance
• Seamless, high conductivity
copper tubing, suitable for heavy
duty applications
MATERIAL
E-Copper
FINISH
Tin plated